11/03/2015 UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE Page 1

4:35:06 pm Right to Know Log CRR0321C
10/01/2015 Thru 10/31/2015

Offense Date Report Date Description Location Disposition

10/01/2015 09:00 10/01/2015 10:15 THEFT STUDENT RECREATION CI PENDING INVESTIGATION

10/01/2015 09:38 10/01/2015 10:49 THEFT MAIN CAMPUS MEDICAL C PENDING INVESTIGATION

10/01/2015 13:59 10/01/2015 14:32 CRIMINAL DAMAGE LOT 25 PENDING INVESTIGATION

10/01/2015 15:00 10/08/2015 17:25 THEFT, BICYCLE INTERNATIONAL HOUSE REPORT WRITTEN

10/01/2015 23:30 10/02/2015 01:22 THEFT ACADEMIC HOUSE REPORT WRITTEN

10/03/2015 15:40 10/03/2015 16:20 THEFT, BICYCLE OTTAWA HOUSE EAST REPORT WRITTEN

10/05/2015 07:00 10/07/2015 10:50 THEFT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CEM REPORT WRITTEN

10/05/2015 16:00 10/05/2015 16:07 TRESPASS, CRIMINAL GATEWAY - LOFTS AT THE CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/06/2015 06:12 10/10/2015 17:06 THEFT ARLINGTON REPORT WRITTEN

10/06/2015 14:27 10/06/2015 14:27 TRESPASS, CRIMINAL LOT 10 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/06/2015 15:13 10/06/2015 15:13 MENACING KOBACKER CENTER, LENC( REPORT WRITTEN

10/06/2015 16:35 10/06/2015 16:35 DUE REGARD FOR SAFETY GLENDALE MEDICAL CEN1 REPORT WRITTEN

10/06/2015 16:35 10/06/2015 16:35 MISC VIOLATION, ALL ELSE GLENDALE MEDICAL CEN1 REPORT WRITTEN

10/06/2015 16:35 10/06/2015 16:35 ACCIDENT - PROP DAMAGE GLENDALE MEDICAL CEN1 REPORT WRITTEN

10/06/2015 18:30 10/22/2015 19:00 THEFT, BICYCLE PARKS TOWER REPORT WRITTEN

10/06/2015 20:08 10/06/2015 20:50 THEFT, BICYCLE PARKS TOWER REPORT WRITTEN

10/07/2015 07:00 10/14/2015 17:13 THEFT, BICYCLE WOLFE HALL, ORIGINAL S REPORT WRITTEN

10/07/2015 10:00 10/09/2015 11:00 MENACING, AGGRAVATED KOBACKER CENTER, LENC( REPORT WRITTEN

10/07/2015 14:03 10/09/2015 08:55 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF WEST PARKING RAMP CLOSED

10/07/2015 15:30 10/09/2015 12:39 BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (U0 SNYDER MEMORIAL REPORT WRITTEN

10/08/2015 19:00 10/09/2015 17:00 THEFT STUDENT UNION REPORT WRITTEN

10/08/2015 19:46 10/08/2015 20:30 DISORDERLY CONDUCT INTOX DOERMANN THEATER CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/09/2015 07:00 10/12/2015 08:47 CRIMINAL DAMAGE LOT 55 REPORT WRITTEN

10/09/2015 18:16 10/09/2015 18:16 DRUGS, ALL ELSE DORR+TOWERVIEW CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/09/2015 18:16 10/09/2015 18:16 WARRANT SERVICE DORR+TOWERVIEW CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/10/2015 04:10 10/10/2015 04:43 LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER PARKS TOWER REPORT WRITTEN

10/10/2015 14:15 10/10/2015 14:20 CRIMINAL DAMAGE ROCKET HALL REPORT WRITTEN

10/10/2015 14:44 10/11/2015 08:19 LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER LOT 25 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/10/2015 14:44 10/11/2015 08:19 DISORDERLY CONDUCT INTOX LOT 25 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/10/2015 17:08 10/10/2015 17:08 UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION OF ALCO MCCOMAS VILLAGE BUILD SQUAD/FIRE DISPATCHED

10/10/2015 17:56 10/10/2015 21:20 DISORDERLY CONDUCT INTOX TRANSPORTATION CENTE WARRANT ISSUED

10/10/2015 17:56 10/10/2015 21:20 DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DISTURB TRANSPORTATION CENTE WARRANT ISSUED

10/10/2015 21:26 10/10/2015 21:26 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA DORR+ELYSIAN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/10/2015 21:26 10/10/2015 21:26 DRUGS, ALL ELSE DORR+ELYSIAN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

10/10/2015 21:26 10/10/2015 21:26 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL DORR+ELYSIAN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT



11/03/2015

4:35:06 pm

Offense Date

Report Date

10/10/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/18/2015
10/18/2015
10/19/2015
10/20/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015

21:26
03:47
10:36
13:06
08:12
18:33
18:33
18:33
18:00
21:00
23:29
23:29
13:38
15:46
16:30
19:57
19:57
00:43
00:43
00:43
00:43
00:43
02:56
02:56
02:56
17:00
17:45
20:30
01:00
01:00
15:44
10:05
10:50
14:46
16:00
16:00

10/10/2015
10/11/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/13/2015
10/23/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/16/2015
10/14/2015
10/15/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/18/2015
10/30/2015
10/18/2015
10/18/2015
10/18/2015
10/19/2015
10/20/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015

21:26
05:55
08:42
09:09
08:12
18:35
18:35
18:35
20:25
11:53
00:17
00:17
17:00
16:28
00:51
21:20
21:20
00:43
00:43
00:43
00:43
00:43
02:56
02:56
02:56
14:40
13:22
18:20
01:22
01:22
15:50
11:22
11:40
18:40
17:36
17:36

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

10/01/2015 Thru 10/31/2015
Description Location
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE DORR+ELYSIAN

UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION OF ALCO

THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

ASSAULT, SIMPLE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

PROBLEM PATIENT

THEFT, BICYCLE

THEFT, BICYCLE

THEFT

THEFT, BICYCLE

IDENTITY FRAUD

THEFT, SHOPLIFTING

THEFT

THEFT

RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

WARRANT SERVICE

LICENSE REQ;DRIVER/CHAUFFEUR
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

WARRANT SERVICE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

THEFT, BICYCLE

THEFT, BICYCLE

BURGLARY, AGG (OCC RES)
THEFT, PURSE-SNATCH

THEFT

THEFT, BICYCLE

THEFT

THEFT, BICYCLE

THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

HONORS ACADEMIC VILLA
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF
LOT 20

ROCKET HALL
KOBACKER CENTER, LEN(
KOBACKER CENTER, LEN(
KOBACKER CENTER, LEN(
PRESIDENTS HALL
PARKS TOWER

SNYDER MEMORIAL
SNYDER MEMORIAL
STUDENT UNION
GATEWAY - BARNES AND |
CARLSON LIBRARY
STUDENT UNION
STUDENT UNION
SECOR+BANCROFT
SECOR+BANCROFT
SECOR+BANCROFT
SECOR+BANCROFT
SECOR+BANCROFT
DORR/BYRNE
DORR/BYRNE
DORR/BYRNE

LOT 9

STUDENT UNION
PRESIDENTS HALL
HILTON TOLEDO

HILTON TOLEDO
CARLSON LIBRARY
NORTH GLASS BOWL
DOWLING HALL, IDA MARII
HOSPITAL

LOT 47

LOT 47

Page 2
CRRO0321C

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

PENDING INVESTIGATION
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

PENDING INVESTIGATION
PENDING INVESTIGATION
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN



11/03/2015

4:35:06 pm

Offense Date

Report Date

10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/27/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015

12:12
16:16
16:16
16:45
20:15
23:38
08:07
08:07
08:07
10:15
23:13
23:13
23:13
23:13
03:38
03:38
20:00
22:23
22:23
22:23
02:53
23:51
23:51
09:30
08:23
19:00
14:08
17:00

10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/26/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/31/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/29/2015
10/30/2015

12:53
16:16
16:16
18:11
21:32
02:39
08:07
08:07
08:07
14:20
23:13
23:13
23:13
23:13
04:10
04:10
17:40
23:27
23:27
23:27
05:57
23:51
23:51
14:13
08:54
19:05
15:18
10:00

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

10/01/2015 Thru 10/31/2015
Description Location

DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DISTURB
BURGLARY, AGG (OCC RES)
THEFT, PURSE-SNATCH

AUTO THEFT

THEFT

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
THEFT, BICYCLE

POSS OF CRIMINAL TOOLS
GENERAL INFORMATION INCIDENT
THEFT

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
LICENSE PLATE NOT DISPLAY
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
WARRANT SERVICE

LIQUOR, ALL ELSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DISTURB
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

BURGLARY, AGG (OCC RES)
THEFT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

THEFT

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

THEFT, BICYCLE

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
MENACING

THEFT, SHOPLIFTING

ROCKET HALL

DOWLING HALL, IDA MARII
DOWLING HALL, IDA MARII
LOT 10

LOT 10

HONORS ACADEMIC VILLA
BANCROFT

BANCROFT

BANCROFT

ROCKET HALL
SECOR+DORR
SECOR+DORR
SECOR+DORR
SECOR+DORR

PARKS TOWER

PARKS TOWER

LOT 21

UNIVERSITY HALL (UT)
UNIVERSITY HALL (UT)
UNIVERSITY HALL (UT)
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CER}
DORR+PELEE
DORR+PELEE

STUDENT UNION
DOWLING HALL, IDA MARII
STUDENT RECREATION CI
STUDENT UNION

BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UM SNYDER MEMORIAL

Page 3

CRR0321C

Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLOSED

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN



