11/03/2015 4:35:06 pm

Offense Date

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Page 1 CRR0321C

Ronart Data

Right to Know Log

10/01/2015 Thru 10/31/2015

Description

- - - -

Location

Disposition

Offense Date		Report Date		
10/01/2015	09:00	10/01/2015	10:15	
10/01/2015	09:38	10/01/2015	10:49	
10/01/2015	13:59	10/01/2015	14:32	
10/01/2015	15:00	10/08/2015	17:25	
10/01/2015	23:30	10/02/2015	01:22	
10/03/2015	15:40	10/03/2015	16:20	
10/05/2015	07:00	10/07/2015	10:50	
10/05/2015	16:00	10/05/2015	16:07	
10/06/2015	06:12	10/10/2015	17:06	
10/06/2015	14:27	10/06/2015	14:27	
10/06/2015	15:13	10/06/2015	15:13	
10/06/2015	16:35	10/06/2015	16:35	
10/06/2015	16:35	10/06/2015	16:35	
10/06/2015	16:35	10/06/2015	16:35	
10/06/2015	18:30	10/22/2015	19:00	
10/06/2015	20:08	10/06/2015	20:50	
10/07/2015	07:00	10/14/2015	17:13	
10/07/2015	10:00	10/09/2015	11:00	
10/07/2015	14:03	10/09/2015	08:55	
10/07/2015	15:30	10/09/2015	12:39	
10/08/2015	19:00	10/09/2015	17:00	
10/08/2015	19:46	10/08/2015	20:30	
10/09/2015	07:00	10/12/2015	08:47	
10/09/2015	18:16	10/09/2015	18:16	
10/09/2015	18:16	10/09/2015	18:16	
10/10/2015	04:10	10/10/2015	04:43	
10/10/2015	14:15	10/10/2015	14:20	
10/10/2015	14:44	10/11/2015	08:19	
10/10/2015	14:44	10/11/2015	08:19	
10/10/2015	17:08	10/10/2015	17:08	
10/10/2015	17:56	10/10/2015	21:20	
10/10/2015	17:56	10/10/2015	21:20	
10/10/2015	21:26	10/10/2015	21:26	
10/10/2015	21:26	10/10/2015	21:26	
10/10/2015	21:26	10/10/2015	21:26	

2000
THEFT
THEFT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE
THEFT, BICYCLE
THEFT
THEFT, BICYCLE
THEFT
TRESPASS, CRIMINAL
THEFT
TRESPASS, CRIMINAL
MENACING
DUE REGARD FOR SAFETY
MISC VIOLATION, ALL ELSE
ACCIDENT - PROP DAMAGE
THEFT, BICYCLE
THEFT, BICYCLE
THEFT, BICYCLE
MENACING, AGGRAVATED
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UN
THEFT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT INTOX
CRIMINAL DAMAGE
DRUGS, ALL ELSE
WARRANT SERVICE
LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
CRIMINAL DAMAGE
LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
DISORDERLY CONDUCT INTOX
UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION OF ALCO
DISORDERLY CONDUCT INTOX
DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DISTURB
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL

STUDENT RECREATION CF MAIN CAMPUS MEDICAL C LOT 25 INTERNATIONAL HOUSE ACADEMIC HOUSE OTTAWA HOUSE EAST UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CEN GATEWAY - LOFTS AT THE ARLINGTON LOT 10 KOBACKER CENTER, LENC **GLENDALE MEDICAL CEN1 GLENDALE MEDICAL CEN1 GLENDALE MEDICAL CEN1** PARKS TOWER PARKS TOWER WOLFE HALL, ORIGINAL S KOBACKER CENTER, LEN(WEST PARKING RAMP SNYDER MEMORIAL STUDENT UNION DOERMANN THEATER LOT 55 DORR+TOWERVIEW DORR+TOWERVIEW PARKS TOWER ROCKET HALL LOT 25 LOT 25 MCCOMAS VILLAGE BUILD TRANSPORTATION CENTE TRANSPORTATION CENTE DORR+ELYSIAN DORR+ELYSIAN DORR+ELYSIAN

PENDING INVESTIGATION PENDING INVESTIGATION PENDING INVESTIGATION REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN **REPORT WRITTEN** REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLOSED REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT SQUAD/FIRE DISPATCHED WARRANT ISSUED WARRANT ISSUED CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

11/03/2015 4:35:06 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

Page 2 CRR0321C

10/31/2015 10/01/2015 Thru

Offense Date	Report Date	Description
10/10/2015 21:26	10/10/2015 21:26	TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE
10/11/2015 03:47	10/11/2015 05:55	UNDERAGE CONSUM
10/11/2015 10:36	10/12/2015 08:42	THEFT
10/11/2015 13:06	10/12/2015 09:09	CRIMINAL DAMAGE
10/12/2015 08:12	10/12/2015 08:12	CRIMINAL DAMAGE
10/12/2015 18:33	10/12/2015 18:35	ASSAULT, SIMPLE
10/12/2015 18:33	10/12/2015 18:35	CRIMINAL DAMAGE
10/12/2015 18:33	10/12/2015 18:35	PROBLEM PATIENT
10/13/2015 18:00	10/13/2015 20:25	THEFT, BICYCLE
10/13/2015 21:00	10/23/2015 11:53	THEFT, BICYCLE
10/13/2015 23:29	10/14/2015 00:17	THEFT
10/13/2015 23:29	10/14/2015 00:17	THEFT, BICYCLE
10/14/2015 13:38	10/16/2015 17:00	IDENTITY FRAUD
10/14/2015 15:46	10/14/2015 16:28	THEFT, SHOPLIFTING
10/14/2015 16:30	10/15/2015 00:51	THEFT
10/14/2015 19:57	10/14/2015 21:20	THEFT
10/14/2015 19:57	10/14/2015 21:20	RECEIVING STOLEN I
10/16/2015 00:43	10/16/2015 00:43	OP MV UNDER INFLU
10/16/2015 00:43	10/16/2015 00:43	SPEEDING
10/16/2015 00:43	10/16/2015 00:43	TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE
10/16/2015 00:43	10/16/2015 00:43	WARRANT SERVICE
10/16/2015 00:43	10/16/2015 00:43	LICENSE REQ;DRIVE
10/17/2015 02:56	10/17/2015 02:56	OP MV UNDER INFLU
10/17/2015 02:56	10/17/2015 02:56	SPEEDING
10/17/2015 02:56	10/17/2015 02:56	WARRANT SERVICE
10/17/2015 17:00	10/18/2015 14:40	CRIMINAL DAMAGE
10/17/2015 17:45	10/30/2015 13:22	THEFT, BICYCLE
10/17/2015 20:30	10/18/2015 18:20	THEFT, BICYCLE
10/18/2015 01:00	10/18/2015 01:22	BURGLARY, AGG (OC
10/18/2015 01:00	10/18/2015 01:22	THEFT, PURSE-SNAT
10/19/2015 15:44	10/19/2015 15:50	THEFT
10/20/2015 10:05	10/20/2015 11:22	THEFT, BICYCLE
10/21/2015 10:50	10/21/2015 11:40	THEFT
10/21/2015 14:46	10/21/2015 18:40	THEFT, BICYCLE
10/21/2015 16:00	10/21/2015 17:36	THEFT
10/21/2015 16:00	10/21/2015 17:36	CRIMINAL DAMAGE

DORR+ELYSIAN GE CONSUMPTION OF ALCO HONORS ACADEMIC VILLA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTF LOT 20 ROCKET HALL KOBACKER CENTER, LEN(KOBACKER CENTER, LEN(KOBACKER CENTER, LENC PRESIDENTS HALL PARKS TOWER SNYDER MEMORIAL SNYDER MEMORIAL STUDENT UNION HOPLIFTING GATEWAY - BARNES AND | CARLSON LIBRARY STUDENT UNION NG STOLEN PROPERTY STUDENT UNION NDER INFLU ALCOHOL SECOR+BANCROFT SECOR+BANCROFT SECOR+BANCROFT SECOR+BANCROFT **REQ;DRIVER/CHAUFFEUR** SECOR+BANCROFT NDER INFLU ALCOHOL DORR/BYRNE DORR/BYRNE DORR/BYRNE LOT 9 STUDENT UNION PRESIDENTS HALL RY, AGG (OCC RES) HILTON TOLEDO URSE-SNATCH HILTON TOLEDO CARLSON LIBRARY NORTH GLASS BOWL DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE HOSPITAL LOT 47 LOT 47

Location

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST JUV CLEARED BY ARREST JUV REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN PENDING INVESTIGATION REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN PENDING INVESTIGATION PENDING INVESTIGATION CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN

11/03/2015 4:35:06 pm

Ofference Dete

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

Page 3 **CRR0321C**

10/01/2015 Thru 10/31/2015

Description

<u>Offense Date</u>		<u>Report Date</u>		
10/22/2015	12:12	10/22/2015	12:53	
10/22/2015	16:16	10/22/2015	16:16	
10/22/2015	16:16	10/22/2015	16:16	
10/22/2015	16:45	10/22/2015	18:11	
10/22/2015	20:15	10/22/2015	21:32	
10/22/2015	23:38	10/23/2015	02:39	
10/23/2015	08:07	10/23/2015	08:07	
10/23/2015	08:07	10/23/2015	08:07	
10/23/2015	08:07	10/23/2015	08:07	
10/23/2015	10:15	10/26/2015	14:20	
10/23/2015	23:13	10/23/2015	23:13	
10/23/2015	23:13	10/23/2015	23:13	
10/23/2015	23:13	10/23/2015	23:13	
10/23/2015	23:13	10/23/2015	23:13	
10/25/2015	03:38	10/25/2015	04:10	
10/25/2015	03:38	10/25/2015	04:10	
10/25/2015	20:00	10/31/2015	17:40	
10/25/2015	22:23	10/25/2015	23:27	
10/25/2015	22:23	10/25/2015	23:27	
10/25/2015	22:23	10/25/2015	23:27	
10/26/2015	02:53	10/26/2015	05:57	
10/26/2015	23:51	10/26/2015	23:51	
10/26/2015	23:51	10/26/2015	23:51	
10/27/2015	09:30	10/28/2015	14:13	
10/28/2015	08:23	10/28/2015	08:54	
10/28/2015	19:00	10/28/2015	19:05	
10/29/2015	14:08	10/29/2015	15:18	
10/29/2015	17:00	10/30/2015	10:00	

Dava ant Data

DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DISTURB BURGLARY, AGG (OCC RES) THEFT, PURSE-SNATCH AUTO THEFT THEFT LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER THEFT, BICYCLE POSS OF CRIMINAL TOOLS GENERAL INFORMATION INCIDENT THEFT **OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL** LICENSE PLATE NOT DISPLAY LICENSE OPERATOR REQ. WARRANT SERVICE LIQUOR, ALL ELSE DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DISTURB **CRIMINAL DAMAGE** BURGLARY, AGG (OCC RES) THEFT **CRIMINAL MISCHIEF** THEFT **OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL** SPEEDING THEFT, BICYCLE **TELEPHONE HARASSMENT** MENACING THEFT, SHOPLIFTING BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UN SNYDER MEMORIAL

Location

ROCKET HALL DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE LOT 10 LOT 10 HONORS ACADEMIC VILLA BANCROFT BANCROFT BANCROFT ROCKET HALL SECOR+DORR SECOR+DORR SECOR+DORR SECOR+DORR PARKS TOWER PARKS TOWER LOT 21 UNIVERSITY HALL (UT) UNIVERSITY HALL (UT) UNIVERSITY HALL (UT) UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CEN DORR+PELEE DORR+PELEE STUDENT UNION DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE STUDENT RECREATION CE STUDENT UNION

Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLOSED REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST JUV CLEARED BY ARREST JUV CLEARED BY ARREST JUV REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN